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Software

Core Platform
EiB Financial Analytics for Sage 200 Base Platform

Software Modules

Sage 200 (Dashboard) Any Data

Sage 200 (Cube) Financial Reporting

Sage 200 (SQL) Operational Reporting

Sage 200 (RDM) Report Distribution Module
Sage 200 Budgeting & Forecasting Module
Sage 200 Cross Company Reporting

Sage 200 EiB Financial Analytics Suite

(ALL Modules Above)

Open License (non Sage data - Cubes, SQL)

Minimum Software Cost is Base Module + 1 Add Module
Multi Company

Sage 200 each Additional Company

Sage 200 Unlimited Companies

EiB AppStudio - Non Financial App Development

EiB AppStudio - Enterprise
(incremental cost - any Sage and all other data sources)

Services

Core Financial Module Installation Service (single company)

Implementation Service Fixed Price (usually 2-3 days)

sage 200

Cost

Cost Basis

Support &

Maintenance

Minimum Purchase Core Platform + 1 Software Module

Unlimited Users

Unlimited Users
Unlimited Users
Unlimited Users
Unlimited Users
Unlimited Users
Unlimited Users
Unlimited Users

Unlimited Users

Unlimited Users

Unlimited Users
Unlimited Users

Unlimited Users

Value Add Modules Installation Service (single company per module)

Implementation Service Fixed Price (usually 1-2 days)

Training

Standard Training (Financials & Period End Processing)
Dashboards

Cube Reporting - Introduction

Cube Reporting - Intermediate

SQL Reporting

Report Distribution

Ad-hoc Services
1 Day Web Consulting (7.5 Hours)
1/2 Day Web Consulting (3.5 Hours)

£995

£995
£995
£995
£995
£995
£995
£3,995

£995

£1,990

£495
£2,995

£3,995

£1,990

£995-£1990

£995
£995
£995
£995
£995
£995

£995
£495
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per annum

per annum
per annum
per annum
per annum
per annum
per annum
per annum

per annum

per annum

per annum
per annum

per annum

Included

Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

Included

Included

Included
Included

Included

once off cost

once off cost

once off cost
once off cost
once off cost
once off cost
once off cost
once off cost

once off cost
once off cost
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