



PRICE LIST		Cost	Cost Basis	Support & Maintenance
Software Minimum Purchase Core Platform + 1 Software Module				
Core Platform				
EiB Financial Analytics for Sage 200 Base Platform	Unlimited Users	£995	per annum	Included
Software Modules				
Sage 200 (Dashboard) Any Data	Unlimited Users	£995	per annum	Included
Sage 200 (Cube) Financial Reporting	Unlimited Users	£995	per annum	Included
Sage 200 (SQL) Operational Reporting	Unlimited Users	£995	per annum	Included
Sage 200 (RDM) Report Distribution Module	Unlimited Users	£995	per annum	Included
Sage 200 Budgeting & Forecasting Module	Unlimited Users	£995	per annum	Included
Sage 200 Cross Company Reporting	Unlimited Users	£995	per annum	Included
Sage 200 EiB Financial Analytics Suite (ALL Modules Above)	Unlimited Users	£3,995	per annum	Included
Open License (non Sage data - Cubes, SQL)	Unlimited Users	£995	per annum	Included
Minimum Software Cost is Base Module + 1 Add Module	Unlimited Users	£1,990	per annum	Included
Multi Company				
Sage 200 each Additional Company	Unlimited Users	£495	per annum	Included
Sage 200 Unlimited Companies	Unlimited Users	£2,995	per annum	Included
EiB AppStudio - Non Financial App Development EiB AppStudio - Enterprise				
(incremental cost - any Sage and all other data sources)	Unlimited Users	£3,995	per annum	Included
Services				
Core Financial Module Installation Service (single company)			
Implementation Service Fixed Price (usually 2-3 days)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		once off cost	
Value Add Modules Installation Service (single company pe	r module)			
Implementation Service Fixed Price (usually 1-2 days)			once off cost	
Training				
Standard Training (Financials & Period End Processing)		£995	once off cost	
Dashboards		£995	once off cost	
Cube Reporting - Introduction		£995	once off cost	
Cube Reporting - Intermediate		£995	once off cost	
SQL Reporting		£995	once off cost	
Report Distribution		£995	once off cost	
Ad-hoc Services				
1 Day Web Consulting (7.5 Hours)		£995		off cost
1/2 Day Web Consulting (3.5 Hours)		£495	once	off cost